Thermal | DH-TPC-BF2221N-TB
  System Overview
The Hybrid Thermal Network camera combines an uncooled VOx
256 x 192 thermal imager with a 2 MP visible-light sensor for
cost-effective, long-range surveillance in a rugged all-in-one package.
The thermal imager coupled with an athermalized, focus-free lens
produces crisp images in total darkness and sees through rain, fog, and
snow. The visible imager with an IR illuminator delivers superior video

Passive EoC
EoC with Single-port EoC Receiver
ePoE Transmission Distances Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Hybrid Network
Camera
DH-TPC-BF2221N-TB3F4
Hybrid Network Bullet Camera,
Thermal: 256 x 192, 3.5 mm lens,
Visible-light: 2 MP, 4 mm lens, IVS
DH-TPC-BF2221N-TB7F8
Hybrid Network Bullet Camera,
Thermal: 256 x 192, 7.0 mm lens,
Visible-light: 2 MP, 8 mm lens, IVS
Mounting
Accessories,
optional
DH-PFB120C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFA121 Junction Box
DH-PFB129W Wall/Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFA151 Corner Mount
PFA152-E Pole Mount
DH-PFM320D-US 12 VDC, 2 A Power Adapter
DH-PFM321D-US 12 VDC, 1 A Power Adapter
ePoE Accessories,
optional
LR1002 EoC Passive Converter
LR1002-1EC Single-port EoC Receiver